
COCKTAILS $23
Lavender FieldsLavender Fields
SIPSMITH LONDON GIN, CREME DE
VIOLETTE, LAVENDER, LEMON

Paloma PicanatePaloma Picanate
TEQUILA, GRAPEFRUIT, LIME

Spicy Mango
Mojitos

Spicy Mango
Mojitos

Espresso MartiniEspresso Martini
STOLI VANILLA VODKA, ESPRESSO
KAHLUA, BAILE

ZaZiLadaZaZiLada
BACARDI TROPICAL, PINEAPPLE,
LEMON, COCONUT

Pumpkin Espresso Martini Pumpkin Espresso Martini 
STOLI VANILLA VODKA, ESPRESSO,
KAHLUA, BAILEYS, PUMPKIN 

The New VintageThe New Vintage
SLOW AND LOW ROCK & RYE,  
CHAI, BITTERS

Lychee Me PleaseLychee Me Please
STRAWBERRY LEMONGRASS, GREY
GOOSE VODKA, LYCHEE,
STRAWBERRY, ROSE WATER

Call Me PinaCall Me Pina
PINNEAPLE, LEMON,

COCONUT MILK, ORANGE

Promise Me LycheePromise Me Lychee
STRAWBERRY, LYCHEE, LIME

JUICE, ROSE

The Lavender GardenThe Lavender Garden
LEMONADE, LAVENDER

SYRUP, GRAPEFRUIT SODA

MOJITOS

$23 individual glass

Guava
Mojito
Guava
Mojito

Passion Fruit
Mojito

Passion Fruit
Mojito

MOCKTAILS

Cranberry Dreams Cranberry Dreams 
GIN, CRANBERRY JUICE, ORANGE
JUICE, LIME, GINGER BEER 

Also Available as a mocktail Also Available as a mocktail 

Cranberry Dreams Cranberry Dreams 
CRANBERRY JUICE, ORANGE
JUICE, LIME, GINGER BEER

ZERO PROOF GIN 



SPIRITS
VODKAVODKA
STOLI VANILLA

GREY GOOSE CITRON
GREY GOOSE
STRAWBERRY
LEMONGRASS
CIROC PEACH

STOLI VANILLA
GREY GOOSE CITRON

GREY GOOSE
STRAWBERRY
LEMONGRASS
CIROC PEACH

GINGIN
GIN DI FIORIGIN DI FIORI

RUMRUM
BACARDI MANGO CHILI

BACARDI TROPICAL
BACARDI MANGO CHILI

BACARDI TROPICAL

TEQUILATEQUILA
TORTILLA SILVER
TORTILLA GOLD 

GHOST

TORTILLA SILVER
TORTILLA GOLD 

GHOST

WHISKEYWHISKEY
SLOW AND LOWSLOW AND LOW

BEER (BOTTLES & CANS)
BUD LIGHT $9BUD LIGHT $9 CORONA $10CORONA $10

HIGH NOON  $12HIGH NOON  $12

JACK'S ABBY CRAFT LAGER $10JACK'S ABBY CRAFT LAGER $10
OFFICIAL BEER OF THE BOSTON CELTIOSOFFICIAL BEER OF THE BOSTON CELTIOS

wines

KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC | NEW ZEALAND $16

ALBINO ARMANI | ITALY $16 

JOSH CELLARS CABERNET SAUVIGNON | CALIFORNIA $17

FIRESTEED PINOT NOIR | QUINCY WASHINGTON $22

BORRASCA CAVA BRUT SPARKLING WINE | SPAIN $16

BORRACA CAVA ROSE SPARKLING WINE | SPAIN $17

KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC | NEW ZEALAND $16

ALBINO ARMANI | ITALY $16 

JOSH CELLARS CABERNET SAUVIGNON | CALIFORNIA $17

FIRESTEED PINOT NOIR | QUINCY WASHINGTON $22

BORRASCA CAVA BRUT SPARKLING WINE | SPAIN $16

BORRACA CAVA ROSE SPARKLING WINE | SPAIN $17

MODELO $10MODELO $10

FIDDLE HEAD $11FIDDLE HEAD $11 HEINEKIN $11HEINEKIN $11

GUINESS $11GUINESS $11

RED STRIPE  $11RED STRIPE  $11

SHIPYARD PUMPKIN ALE  $10SHIPYARD PUMPKIN ALE  $10
AVAILABLE IN; PEACH, WATERMELON,

AND PINEAPPLE
AVAILABLE IN; PEACH, WATERMELON,

AND PINEAPPLE


